   Rev. Sep.2022
1
Surface Mount Polymer PTC
High Operating Temperature
PBT Series, 1210 Size
Features:

Current (A)
V Max
(Vdc)
I Max
(A)
Max. Time to Trip (sec) Typical
Power
(Pd, W)
Resistance
Min. (Ω)
One Hours
Post Reflow
Resistance R1
Max. (Ω) 1
Hold (IH) Trip (IT) Current (A) Time (sec)
PBT1210-010 0.10 0.50 30 20 2.50 1.50 1.0 1.00 7.50
PBT1210-016 0.16 0.80 30 20 8.00 0.10 1.0 0.70 6.00
PBT1210-020 0.20 1.00 30 20 8.00 0.10 1.0 0.60 5.00
PBT1210-035 0.35 1.75 30 20 8.00 0.10 1.0 0.40 2.20
PBT1210-050 0.50 2.50 30 20 8.00 0.10 1.0 0.30 1.60
PBT1210-075 0.75 3.75 16 20 8.00 5.00 1.0 0.10 1.00
PBT1210-110 1.10 5.50 9 20 8.00 5.00 1.0 0.06 0.50
PBT1210-125 1.25 3.75 9 40 8.00 5.00 1.5 0.03 0.30
PBT1210-150 1.50 4.50 9 40 8.00 5.00 1.5 0.025 0.25
1 The max resistance of one-hour post reflow is a reference value. The value may change a little according to reflow conditions and
soldering state.
Packaging and Marking Information:
Part Number Part Marking Tape & Reel Quantity (piece)